Auswertung von Markus.Gradl@PC4Solutions.de

Motorsport-Club Wasserburg e.V.

Kartslalom MC Wasserburg am 08.07.2018

8. Lauf Inn Chiemgau Pokal 2018
5. Lauf Siidbayerische ADAC 2018

Endergebnis Klasse 3

Es sind 21 Teilnehmer/Teilnehmerinnen angemeldet. Alle wurden gewertet.

Platz StNr.
1. 41
2. 45
3. 52
4. 38
5. 53
6. 47
7. 55
8. 37
9. 44

10. 48
11. 43
12. 54
13. 42
14. 50
15. 51
16. 40
17. 56
18. 49
19. 39
20. 57
21. 46

Fahrer/Fahrerin

Bodmeier Bastian, Rechtmehring
Traunsteiner Fabian, Pfaffing
Schober Jasmin, Pfaffing
Kerschagl Timo, Forsting
Lueger Philip, Griesstitt

Ernst Julian, Kolbermoor
Huber Max, Bayrisch Gmain
Kopfmiiller Florian, Miihldorf
Sach Lenard, Bad Reichenhall
Gottschall Florian, Bad Aibling
Tomezyk Elias, Rosenheim
Hiller Lennart, Pfaffing
Emmanouilidis Noah, Palling
Rost Nils, Aschau im Chiemgau
Rothe Erik, Ampfing
Tsaklidou Maria, Freilassing
Daniele Angelo, Ampfing
Kaiser Daniel, Palling

Mues Lea, Inzell

Prambs Leon, Vachendorf
Mayer Alexander, Palling

Club

MC Wasserburg
MC Wasserburg
MC Wasserburg
MC Wasserburg
MC Wasserburg
AMC Bad Aibling
AC Inzell
Neumarkter AC
AC Inzell

AMC Bad Aibling
AMC Bad Aibling
MC Wasserburg
SFG Trostberg
MSC Priental
Neumarkter AC
MSC Laufen
Neumarkter AC
SFG Trostberg
AC Inzell

AC Inzell

SFG Trostberg

Lizenz Training

131994
131993
131990
173439
131988
163127
132010
131906
142471
163130
163125
131992
173353
173434
173476
163176
183757
152663
163175
163154
173355

36,71
37,62
37,06
37,50
37,76
36,72 +2
37,36 +4
39,29
39,30 +2
40,28 +4
38,46 +8
38,86 +6
42,62 +6
41,91 +4
39,62 +2
41,69 +10
42,43
43,20 +14
41,62 +4
39,86 +6
47,46 +4

1. Lauf

36,13
37,79
38,16
37,60
38,28
37,51 42
38,33
39,14
40,53
39,47 +2
38,12 +2
39,26
40,57
40,91
39,46 +4
40,95 +2
41,52 42
42,50 +2
41,70 +2
39,34 42
47,10 +6

ADAC

2. Lauf

37,20
37,44
37,63
38,55
38,06
37,50
37,75 +2
38,51 +2
39,86
39,06
38,59 +2
39,58 +2
40,40
40,89
39,47
41,25
40,85 +2
4425
41,57 +4
41,86 +10
48,77 +4

13:16 Uhr

Gesamt Punkte

1:13,33 10,52
1:15,23 10,05

1:15,79
1:16,15
1:16,34
1:17,01
1:18,08
1:19,65
1:20,39
1:20,53
1:20,71
1:20,84
1:20,97
1:21,80
1:22,93
1:24,20
1:26,37
1:28,75
1:29,27
1:33,20
1:45,87

9,57
9,10
8,62
8,14
7,67
7,19
6,71
6,24
5,76
5,29
4,81
4,33
3,86
3,38
2,90
2,43
1,95
1,48
1,00
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